Coil Characteristics Measured @ 25°C
Contact Characteristics
Industrial Control Relays
Arrangements 1A, 1B, or 1C
Material Silver Tin Oxide or
Silver Cadmium Oxide (Rated for
20A@240VAC Only) or
Silver Tin Oxide Indium

Industrial Control Relays
Mechanical Data
PART NUMBER CODE
Example: ST90N A D 003 S B
ST90N
*Rated for 20A @ 240VAC only
Stetron - USA
!: 716-854-3443
Fax: 716-854-3448
Web site: www.stetron.com
": relays@stetron.com
Stetron - Canada
!: 905-475-6202
Fax: 905-475-1926
1 - Series Code
2 - Footprint:
R = Pin #6 Removed; Blank = Standard
3 - Contact Arrangement:
A = 1 Form A; B = 1 Form B;
C = 1 Form C
7 - Insulation Class:
B = Class B; F = Class F
6 - Contact Material:
S = AgSnO2; C = AgCdO*; I = AgSnO2In2O3
5 - Coil Voltage: DC 003, 005, 006, 009, 012,
015, 018, 024, 048, or 110V
4 - Enclosure Style: O = Open; S = Washable;
D = Epoxy Base Dust Cover
Tolerance +/- 0.1
07-2005